
Mailing: P.O. Box 105609, Atlanta, GA 30348-5609
Physical: 1035 Greenwood Blvd, Ste 121, Lake Mary, FL 32746
Toll Free: 800.866.3324   Ph: 407.671.7464   Fx: 407.671.9262
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678.498.4660 (PH)   678.498.4606 (FX)

Claims:
678.498.4750 (PH)   678.498.4760 (FX)
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Then Now

Expanded Markets, Coverages and Knowledge Base
Experience the New Marine Offerings from SIU!

Coverages - Various A+ Rated Carriers

CALL YOUR DESIGNATED
MARINE UNDERWRITER:

407.671.7464 or
Toll Free: 800.866.3324

• Under & Over 26ft in length
• Limits up to $2,000,000
• Professional Anglers 
   Endorsements
• A+ Carriers

• Air Boats • Pontoons
• Fishing Boats • Sail Boats
• House Boats • Ski Boats
• Jet Skis • Yachts

• Airboat Charters
• Boat Dealers
• Boating Schools
• Charter Boats
• Excursion Vessels
• Ferries
• Fishing Operations

• Marinas
• Marine Contractors 
   & Artisans
• Marine Industry 
   Manufacturing
• Marine Surveyors
• Municipality Boats

• Ocean Cargo
• Sight Seeing
• Special Events
• Stevedores &
   Wharfingers
• Yacht Clubs & More!
• And many more!

• Auto
• Builders Risk
• Bumbershoot
• Crime
• Employers Liability
• General Liability
• Hull
• Marina Operators 
   Legal Liability

• Maritime Employers 
   Liability
• Property
• Oil Pollution Clean Up
• Piers, Wharves
   & Docks
• Protection & 
   Indemnity
• Ship Repairers

   Legal Liability
• Stevedores Legal 
   Liability
• USL&H
• Wharfingers 
   Legal Liability
• Workers 
   Compensation

Target Classes
COMMERCIAL LINESPERSONAL LINES

Target Classes

WWW.SIUINS.COM

LOGIN:

PASSWORD:

Email marketing@siuins.com for login assistance.



SPECIALTY PROGRAMS

INLAND MARINE & WORKERS COMP 

Dennis DeVito (Manager) 678.498.4571 ddevito@siuins.com
OCEAN MARINE UNDERWRITER

Gina Cousar 321.397.5112 gcousar@siuins.com
PROFESSIONAL LINES

John Schoerner (Manager) 678.498.4798 jschoerner@siuins.com
Breauna Barnette 678.498.4582 bbarnette@siuins.com
 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY & CASUALTY
(Phone) 800.866.3324     (Fax) 407.671.9262 

   
Liz Bonanno 321.397.5106 ebonanno@siuins.com
Suzanne Malinoski 321.397.5104 smalinoski@siuins.com
Blake Herring 321.397.5105 bherring@siuins.com
Erin Massey 321.397.5103 emassey@siuins.com
Susan Walters 321.397.5117 swalters@siuins.com

 COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION
(Phone) 678.498.4620     (Fax) 678.498.4602 

Keith Stephenson (VP) 678.498.4623 kstephenson@siuins.com

COMMERCIAL AUTO/TRUCKING UNDERWRITERS

Theresa Greene 678.498.4627 tgreene@siuins.com
Lakeisha Mitchell 678.498.4810 lmitchell@siuins.com
April Hardigree 678.498.4813 ahardigree@siuins.com
Richard Chase 678.498.4629 rchase@siuins.com             
Julie Bacon 678.498.4631 jbacon@siuins.com
Jose Velez 678.498.4588 jvelez@siuins.com
Adolfo Fuentes 678.498.4627        afuentes@siuins.com
         
GARAGE UNDERWRITERS

Rechartta Smith 678.498.4642 rsmith@siuins.com
Michele Bramlett 678.498.4624 mbramlett@siuins.com 
Nancy Mutchler 678.498.4625 nmutchler@siuins.com 
 

SOUTHERN INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS, INC
CONTACT INFORMATION

PERSONAL PROPERTY
(Phone) 800.866.3324     (Fax) 407.671.9262  

Lisa Nash 321.397.5109 lnash@siuins.com
Travis Williams 321.397.5111 twilliams@siuins.com

 

Michael Conrad (Branch Mgr) 321.397.5101 mconrad@siuins.com
 


